

MRZ-15 Nirpur Paharpur to Gobra
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

That via Magamari (BR-16P-P-14)

FDR MAHARJ DIVISION

AMDA BAD SUB-DIVISION

M.

Measurement Book

201
11/08/23

$$2 \times 254.30 = 254.30 \text{ mV}$$

$$\text{Total qty} = 254.300$$

~~Amr~~
97/12/22

(Cupre)
22/11/22
AE

Abstract of cost-

1. Const of Embankment with approved material- etc

1838.650 m³ P-2

@ 380.060/m³ = 508767.32

2. Labour for driving 62 mm

to 75 mm dia Bamboo- etc

1018.00 m P-2

37. @ 66.770/m = 67971.86

3. Providing laying & filling-

Geo bags of size- etc

2589.0 Nos P-2

@ 726.720/each = 1881478.08

4. Supplying filling and

fixing of bamboo etc

254.300 P-3

@ 37.790 = 9610.00

Total Rs = 2467800.0

Add 6% S.T @ 18% = 444200.0

Add 1% cess = 24700.0

Add 5% fee 10% = 6700.0

Net total = 2943400.0

Continuation

~~Amr~~
22/10/24

(Cupre)
22/11/24
AE

cel (C)
22/11/24